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Price
36.48 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.70% (0.96)

US1746101054
CFG

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

16,182 EUR
S&P 500

35.64 EUR (850)
35.76 EUR (840)
35.93 EUR
36.575 EUR
35.63 EUR
35.52 EUR
35.96559 EUR
34

1,222.83
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1746101054-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1746101054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=114668906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=114668906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b246b134a45fdfc7969025e2dd7027f77c1cc228cf39cc1197fcfca5a6ff9ff&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1dbb1a97e9df97477&time=1723138120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95c5619f876b1df33d8dca4b45d063cc4b371184bb970c550c98e584b1506a42&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d25d68c093408d90b&time=1723138120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82df1b78f78337cf484fcd47231d03fd7f6959ccdc316ba08fa10238dd6271ac&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c63d4ae1f2a25371&time=1723138120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2bbd094bcfc338d423749e9d55b2dcaa6dae9c13a70a21391857efebecd1d65&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f54637a6e3367a9d1&time=1723138120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98aa674b65fe228412750109028152456c0d047ea2eaecd4f4bd2aa447b9f4d9&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1612cf3d72281d9b&time=1723138120&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
36.48 EUR

Difference (] 2.70% (0.96)

General attributes

ISIN US1746101054
Symbol CFG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,182 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.64 EUR (850)
Ask (Ask size) 35.76 EUR (840)
Open 35.93 EUR
High 36.575 EUR
Low 35.63 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.52 EUR
VWAP 35.96559 EUR
Volume (pcs) 34
Trading volume 1,222.83
Number of trades 6
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.15% +25.07% -5.03%
Perf (abs.) +6.20 +7.12 -1.88
Beta 0.63 1.18 1.15
Volatility 26.92 31.56 35.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

36.71 EUR (339
35.94 EUR (233
33.41 EUR (174
29.58 EUR (214

27.90 EUR (2024/02/27
40.23 EUR (2024/07/26
21.47 EUR (2023/10/30

All listings for CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
London Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/07/
31

2024/08/

Time

15:46

18:31

19:13

12:35

08:01

Price

36.48 EUR

35.86 EUR

38.85 USD

43.20 USD

35.66 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

66.84

3.29

0.00

)
)
)
)
40.23 EUR (2024/07/26)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=114668906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354303361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423880
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 08:04 35.615 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 16:30 36.04 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:06 35.64 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114668907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113010630

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

,2 TR Citizens Financial Group, Inc. engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It
h‘ c It I z e n s operates through the Consumer Banking and Commercial Banking segments. The
. . - Consumer Banking segment includes deposit products, mortgage and home equity lending,
Financial Gm"p! Inc. student loans, auto financing, credit cards, business loans, and wealth management and

investment services. The Commercial Banking segment offers lending and leasing, trade
financing, deposit and treasury management, foreign exchange and interest rate risk

Contact Details management, corporate finance and debt, and equity capital markets. The company was

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC. founded in 1828 and is headquartered in Providence, RI.

(RHODE ISLAND)

One Citizens Plaza - 02903 Providence Members of Management Board
Telefon: +1-203-900-6715 Christine Member of Board of
Fax: + Cumming Directors
E-mail: - Christopher Member of Board of
Swift Directors
Donald Member of Board of
PDF Downloads McCree Directors
Company report: CITIZENS FINANCIAL %, Edward Kelly ~ Member of Board of
GROUP INC Directors
Kevin Member of Board of
Cummings Directors
Lee Alexander Member of Board of
Directors
Marita Zuraitis Member of Board of
Directors
Michele Member of Board of
Siekerka Directors
Robert Leary Member of Board of
Directors
Terrance Lillis  Member of Board of
Directors
Tracy Atkinson Member of Board of
Directors
Wendy Watson Member of Board of
Directors
William Member of Board of
Hankowsky Directors
Bruce van Chairman of Managing
Saun Board
Beth Johnson  Member of Executive
Committee
John F. Woods Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Ruttledge Committee
Polly Klane Member of Executive
Committee
Richard Stein  Member of Executive
Committee
Susan Member of Executive
LaMonica Committee
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